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January 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29

February 20241 January 2024 - 
7 January 2024
Monday 1 January

Wednesday 3 January
11:00 - 11:30 Jim Golden - Claire Noone

Friday 5 January

Tuesday 2 January

Thursday 4 January

Saturday 6 January

Sunday 7 January
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

January 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29

February 20248 January 2024 - 
14 January 2024
Monday 8 January

09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Wednesday 10 January
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Friday 12 January
17:00 - 18:00 Nick Ashmore & Rebekah Brady - Nicola Shanks

Tuesday 9 January

Thursday 11 January

Saturday 13 January

Sunday 14 January
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

January 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29

February 202415 January 2024 - 
21 January 2024
Monday 15 January

09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Susan O'Halloran, Oonagh Kelly & Fiona Mehigan -
Fiona Mehigan

Wednesday 17 January
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:30 ERMC Meeting 2024-1  - Enterprise Risk 
Management

Friday 19 January

Tuesday 16 January

Thursday 18 January
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat

Saturday 20 January

Sunday 21 January
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

January 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29

February 202422 January 2024 - 
28 January 2024
Monday 22 January

08:00 - 10:30 Executive Management Team Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
12:00 - 14:00 HfA Investment Work Group meeting - ECONOMIC 
Housingforall
16:00 - 17:30 FSG Meeting - Thomas Lane (DFIN)

Wednesday 24 January
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:45 NTMA Corporate Strategy - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:15 CEO Update - Employee Engagement Results - 
Laura Finnegan
16:30 - 17:30 1:1 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Friday 26 January
12:00 - 12:30 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 Nick Ashmore

Tuesday 23 January
08:00 - 09:00 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:00 Deirbhile Brennan & Maurice Fitzgerald - Claire 
Noone
12:30 - 13:00 Siobhan Keeling - Claire Noone
13:00 - 13:30 Aisling Synnott
14:00 - 15:30 ERMU Team Meeting - Emma Butterly
15:30 - 16:00 Ciara Lehane - Claire Noone

Thursday 25 January
09:30 - 10:00 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
11:00 - 12:00 Claire Noone - 2023 Performance Review - Claire 
Noone
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
16:00 - 17:00 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone

Saturday 27 January

Sunday 28 January
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31

January 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3
4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29

February 202429 January 2024 - 
4 February 2024
Monday 29 January

08:00 - 15:00 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:00 - 16:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 EMT preview re. Engagement Survey Results - 
Claire Noone

Wednesday 31 January
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:00 Brendan McDonagh
11:00 - 12:00 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 EMT - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
16:30 - 17:30 Enda McDonagh (PWC) - Claire Noone

Friday 2 February
12:00 - 12:30 Nick Ashmore, Susan O'Halloran, Alison Hodge & 
Ciara Lehane - Nicola Shanks
12:45 - 13:15 Gerardine Jones - Claire Noone

Tuesday 30 January
08:00 - 11:00 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat
11:30 - 12:00 CEO Annual Statement of Interest - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 2023 'Have Your Say' Employee Engagement 
Survey Results Presentation - Siobhan Keeling

Thursday 1 February
11:00 - 12:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Oonagh Kelly & Fiona Mehigan - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 Agency Chairperson & Chief Executive - Pre-Board 
Briefing Session - Agency Secretariat
17:00 - 17:30 Kieran Bristow - Claire Noone

Saturday 3 February

Sunday 4 February
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
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February 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 20245 February 2024 - 
11 February 2024
Monday 5 February

Wednesday 7 February
08:30 - 09:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT  - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:00 Conor Byrne - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch - Claire Noone

Friday 9 February

Tuesday 6 February
13:00 - 17:30 NTMA Agency Meeting - Agency Secretariat

Thursday 8 February
10:00 - 11:15 Town Hall  - Executive Management Team
11:30 - 11:55 Nick Ashmore & Rebekah Brady - Nick Ashmore
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 15:00 Aidan Williams - Jennifer Coone
15:00 - 16:00 Oonagh Kelly, Susan O'Halloran & Fiona Mehigan -
Fiona Mehigan
16:45 - 18:00 NAMA Board - Jennifer Coone
18:30 - 23:30 National Diversity & Inclusion Awards - Kim 
Cuthbert

Saturday 10 February

Sunday 11 February
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29

February 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 202412 February 2024 - 
18 February 2024
Monday 12 February

17:00 - 18:00 Ray Mangan, Susan O'Halloran, Nick Ashmore & 
Martin Whelan - Ray Mangan

Wednesday 14 February
08:00 - 09:00 1:1 Ciarán Breen - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT  - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch  - Claire Noone
15:00 - 17:00 Claire Noone

Friday 16 February

Tuesday 13 February

Thursday 15 February
10:00 - 12:00 Susan O'Halloran, Oonagh Kelly & Fiona Mehigan -
Fiona Mehigan
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
13:00 - 14:00 Escrow Oversight Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - 15th February 2024 - 
Mairead O'Carroll

Saturday 17 February

Sunday 18 February
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1 2 3

4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
25 26 27 28 29

February 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 202419 February 2024 - 
25 February 2024
Monday 19 February

08:15 - 09:00 Susan O'Halloran, Oonagh Kelly & Fiona Mehigan -
Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 Claire Noone - Claire Noone
11:30 - 14:00 Executive Management Team - Agency Secretariat
18:00 - 18:45 Agency meeting - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 21 February
09:00 - 10:00 EMT  - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 Extended EMT ¦ Strategic Risk Assessment - Claire 
Noone
11:00 - 11:30 Oonagh Kelly
12:00 - 13:00 Deirbhile Brennan & Maurice Fitzgerald - Claire 
Noone
14:00 - 15:30 Rachael Ingle - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Claire Noone
16:30 - 17:30 Fiona Ross

Friday 23 February
12:30 - 13:30 John McCormick

Tuesday 20 February
08:00 - 09:00 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
09:30 - 10:30 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
11:30 - 12:30 1:1 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
12:30 - 13:30 Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 John O'Donovan - Claire Noone

Thursday 22 February
12:00 - 13:00 Ian Black Oonagh Kelly & Jim Deery - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone

Saturday 24 February

Sunday 25 February
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4 5 6 7 8 9 10
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February 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 9

10 11 12 13 14 15 16
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
31

March 202426 February 2024 - 
3 March 2024
Monday 26 February

08:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
08:00 - 09:00 IC Pre-meeting briefing - Declan Hughes (Sec Gen 
Dept of Enterprise, Trade & Employment) - Agency Secretariat
13:00 - 13:30 Claire Noone
13:30 - 14:30 Remuneration Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:00 - 16:30 HfA Investment Work Group - ECONOMIC 
Housingforall

Wednesday 28 February
08:00 - 08:30 Dave McEvoy  - Claire Noone
08:30 - 09:00 Ian Black & Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT  - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:45 NAMA Remuneration Committee Meeting  - 
Jennifer Coone
11:30 - 12:30 Kieran Bristow - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Claire Noone
15:30 - 16:30 1:1 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Friday 1 March

Tuesday 27 February
11:00 - 11:45 Paddy Hayes (ESB) - Claire Noone
12:15 - 13:00 Des Carville  - Claire Noone
13:00 - 13:30 Deirbhile Brennan
13:30 - 14:00 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
16:00 - 17:00 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone

Thursday 29 February
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 15:00 Business Systems and IT Operations Team Meeting
15:15 - 16:00 Rebekah Brady - Claire Noone

Saturday 2 March

Sunday 3 March
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SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa
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3 4 5 6 7 8 9
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March 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 20244 March 2024 - 
10 March 2024
Monday 4 March

Wednesday 6 March
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone

Friday 8 March

Tuesday 5 March
10:30 - 12:30 ERMC 2024-2 (March) - Enterprise Risk Management
12:30 - 13:30 International Women's Day | Inspire Inclusion 
Exhibition
14:30 - 15:00 Ciaran Breen - Claire Noone
15:00 - 16:00 Oonagh Kelly  - Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Rebekah Brady  - Rebekah Brady
16:30 - 17:00 Deirbhile Brennan - Fiona Coloe

Thursday 7 March
12:00 - 13:30 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
13:30 - 14:00 Fiona Ross
14:00 - 14:30 Michelle Lowe
14:30 - 15:00 Claire Noone
16:00 - 16:30 Susan O'Halloran
16:30 - 17:30 Evelyn Leen & Rebekah Brady  - Rebekah Brady

Saturday 9 March

Sunday 10 March
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March 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 202411 March 2024 - 
17 March 2024
Monday 11 March

10:30 - 11:00 Ciara Lehane - Claire Noone
11:30 - 14:00 Executive Management Team Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
15:00 - 15:30 Rachael Ingle

Wednesday 13 March
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 11:00 Seachtain na Gaeilge Coffee morning 
11:00 - 11:30 Official Languages Acts 2023 Update  - Orla Yeates
12:00 - 13:00 Nick Ashmore - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 Manissa Knott - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Risk Team Meeting - Donal Brady
15:30 - 16:30 1:1 Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
16:30 - 17:30 Ian Black & Susan O'Halloran - Claire Noone
17:30 - 18:00 Martin Whelan - Claire Noone

Friday 15 March

Tuesday 12 March
10:30 - 11:30 1:1 Ian Black - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Martin Whelan & Michelle Lowe - Claire Noone
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch - Claire Noone
14:00 - 14:30 Conor Byrne - Claire Noone

Thursday 14 March
11:30 - 12:00 Oliver Gilvarry & Pat Leahy - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
14:00 - 18:30 EMT - Claire Noone

Saturday 16 March

Sunday 17 March
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March 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 202418 March 2024 - 
24 March 2024
Monday 18 March

Wednesday 20 March
08:30 - 09:00 Mary Macnamara - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:00 - 10:30 Rebekah Brady
11:00 - 12:00 Myra Garrett - Claire Noone
14:00 - 18:00 NAMA Board Meeting - Wednesday, 20th March 
2024 - Mairead O'Carroll

Friday 22 March

Tuesday 19 March
08:00 - 12:00 NTMA ARC Meeting - Agency Secretariat
08:00 - 08:45 ARC Pre-meeting briefing: The Audit Committee’s 
role in overseeing controls and risk management over artificial 
intelligence and cyber security - Agency Secretariat
11:00 - 11:30 Aisling Synnott - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 Christine O'Rourke - Claire Noone
14:00 - 15:00 Deirbhile Brennan & Maurice Fitzgerald - Claire 
Noone
15:15 - 16:00 Jim Deery, Alex O'Donnell & Kim Cuthbert - Claire 
Noone

Thursday 21 March
08:00 - 09:00 1:1 Dave McEvoy - Claire Noone
09:00 - 10:00 Deirbhile Brennan & Philip Bowler - Fiona Coloe
10:00 - 11:00 1:1 Ray Mangan - Claire Noone
14:30 - 16:00 FSG meeting - Thomas Lane (DFIN)
17:00 - 18:00 1:1 Oonagh Kelly - Claire Noone

Saturday 23 March

Sunday 24 March
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March 2024
SuMo TuWe Th Fr Sa

1 2 3 4 5 6
7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30

April 202425 March 2024 - 
31 March 2024
Monday 25 March

08:00 - 13:00 Investment Committee Meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
08:00 - 09:00 IC Pre-meeting briefing - Housing Roundtable 
Discussion with (i) Clark McCann, Castlehaven (Lender), (ii) 
Donal O’Neill, Ardstone (Investor), (iii) Patrick Durkan. DRES 
(Developer) and (iv) Josh Muller, Harrison St (International 
Fund) - Agency Secretariat
13:30 - 14:30 NTMA Remuneration Committee meeting - Agency
Secretariat
14:00 - 15:30 HfA Investment Work Group - ECONOMIC 
Housingforall
17:00 - 18:00 Agency Chairperson & Chief Executive - Pre-Board 
Briefing Session - Agency Secretariat

Wednesday 27 March
09:00 - 10:00 EMT - Claire Noone
10:30 - 11:00 Ciara Lehane, Mary MacNamara & Rebekah Brady 
- Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 1:1 Andrew O'Flanagan - Claire Noone

Friday 29 March

Tuesday 26 March
13:00 - 17:00 NTMA Agency Meeting - Agency Secretariat
17:00 - 18:30 NAMA Board Meeting 26th March 2024  - Jennifer 
Coone

Thursday 28 March
11:00 - 12:00 Aisling Synnott - Claire Noone
12:00 - 13:00 FIF & ICNF Oversight Committee meeting - Agency 
Secretariat
13:00 - 14:00 New Joiner lunch  - Claire Noone
15:00 - 15:30 Amy Dowling & Kellie Curtis - Amy Devoy

Saturday 30 March

Sunday 31 March


